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SCHEDA TECNICA
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

IMPIEGO/MODO D’USO - USE/DIRECTIONS FOR USE

DOSAGGIO - DOSAGE

MADE IN ITALY

PALLETTIZZAZIONE - PALLETIZATION

CodICE - CODE 1045 PZ X CT - PCS X BOX 2

Cod. EAN 8032680391262 CT X PLT - BOX X PLT 72

CONFEZIONE - Pack 4,7KG - 5L CT X ST - BOX X LAYER 18

Proprietà Fisiche - PHISICAL PROPRIETIES

STATO FISICO - APPEARANCE liquido CREMOSO - liquid CREAM

COLORE - COLOR bianco - white

ODORE - ODOUR LIMONE-LEMON

ACIDIC BASICNEUTRAL

22/03/2018

INGREDIENTS: Aqua [Water], C11-13 Pareth-10, Potassium Cocoate, Cellulose, Lauramine Oxide, Cocamidopropyl 
Betaine, Acrylates Copolymer, Glycerin, Parfum [Fragrance], Citric Acid, Limonene, Benzyl Alcohol, Citral, Methylch-
loroisothiazolinone, Methylisothiazolinone.

IT -  DOSAGGIO: pronto all’uso.  EN -  DOSE: ready for use. SL -  ODMERJANJE: pripravljeno za uporabo. RO - DO-
ZARE: gata de utilizare. FR - DOSAGE: prêt à l’emploi. DE - DOSIERUNG: gebrauchsfertig. ES - DOSIFICACIÓN: 
listo para usar.

IT -  IMPIEGO: per mani. MODALITÀ D’USO: Dosare sulle mani. Strofinare fino alla formazione di schiuma. Ri-
sciacquare. EN -  USE: for hands. HOW TO USE: crew on the dispenser pump. Turn the dispenser anti-clockwise. 
Push once or twice directly onto wet hands. Rub and rinse with plenty of water.  SL -  UPORABA: Za roke. NAVO-
DILA ZA UPORABO: Privijte črpalko in obrnite regulator v nasprotni smeri urnega kazalca. 1–2 potiska neposredno 
na navlažene roke. Podrgnite in temeljito izperite z vodo. RO - FOLOSIRE: pentru mâini. MOD DE UTILIZARE: 
Înșurubați pompa. Rotiți distribuitorul în sens invers acelor de ceasornic. 1-2 apăsări direct pe mâinile umede. Frecați 
și clătiți bine cu apă. FR - UTILISATION: pour les mains. MODE D’EMPLOI: Dévisser la pompe. Tourner le distribu-
teur dans le sens contraire des aiguilles d’une montre. 1-2 pressions directement sur les mains humides. Frotter et 
rincer abondamment à l’eau. DE - ANWENDUNG: für Hände. GEBRAUCHSANWEISUNG: Die Pumpe anschrauben. 
Den Spender gegen den Uhrzeigersinn drehen. 1-2 Push direkt auf die befeuchteten Hände. Reiben und mit reichlich 
Wasser abspülen. ES - USO: para manos. MODO DE USO: Enrosque la bomba. Gire el dispensador en el sentido 
contrario a las agujas del reloj. 1-2 presiones directamente en las manos humedecidas. Frote y enjuague abundan-
temente con agua. 

EN - Hand detergent with micro-granules for stubborn grime | SL - Tekoče milo z mikrogranulami za trdovratno umazanijo | RO - Săpun de mâini cu microgranule 
pentru murdărie rezistentă | FR - Détergent pour les mains avec micro-granules contre la saleté persistante | DE - Waschmittel für Hände mit Mikrokörnern für 

starken Schmutz | ES - Detergente para las manos con microgránulos para suciedad obstinada

IT - Gel lavamani arricchito di microgranuli, per rimuovere gli sporchi più ostinati quali grasso, colla, catrame, vernice, ecc. Ideale nelle autofficine, industrie meccaniche e nel settore edile. Gradevole  
profumazione agrumata. EN - Liquid soap with Micro-granules for stubborn industrial grime such as: grease, oil, glue, rust, tar, ink, etc.. Particularly suited for garages, mechanical industries and in the 
building industry, etc... Respects the skin, leaving it soft and pleasantly scented with citrus.. SL - Tekoče milo z mikrogranulami za trdovratno industrijsko umazanijo, npr.: maščobe, olja, lepila, rjo, katran, 
črnilo itd. Še posebej priporočljivo v avtomehaničnih delavnicah, mehanični industriji, gradbeništvu itd. Ne draži kože in jo naredi mehko ter prijetno odišavljeno z vonjem citrusov. RO - Săpun lichid 
cu microgranule pentru murdăria industrială rezistentă precum: grăsime, ulei, clei, rugină, gudron, cerneală etc. Recomandat în mod special pentru atelierele auto, industria mecanică și în domeniul 
construcțiilor etc. Respectă pielea lăsând-o fină și plăcut parfumată cu aromă de citrice. FR - Savon liquide à micro-granules contre la saleté industrielle persistante telle que : la graisse, l’huile, la colle, 
la rouille, le goudron, l’encre, etc. Il est particulièrement recommandé pour les ateliers de réparation, les industries mécaniques, dans le secteur du bâtiment etc. Il respecte la peau en la laissant douce 
et agréablement parfumée d’une senteur d’agrumes.  DE - Flüssigseife mit Mikrogranulat für industriellen hartnäckigen Schmutz wie: Fett, Öl, Klebstoff, Rost, Teer, Tinte usw. Besonders zu empfehlen in 
Werkstätten, Maschinenindustrie, Bauwesen usw. Es hinterlässt die Haut weich und angenehm nach Agrumen duftend. ES - Jabón líquido con microgránulos para la suciedad industrial obstinada, como: 
grasa, aceite, pegamento, óxido, alquitrán, tintas, etc. Especialmente aconsejado en los talleres de vehículos, industrias mecánicas y en el sector de la construcción, etc. Respeta la epidermis dejándola 
suave y perfumada agradablemente con aroma de cítricos.

Sapone liquido con microgranuli per sporchi ostinati Dermatologicamente testato
LAVAMANI INDUSTRIA GEL

INGREDIENTI - INGREDIENTS


